AMPLATZER®
Structural Heart Occlusion Systems &
Vascular Plug Family
International
AMPLATZER Product Catalog
Note: Refer to The Instructions For Use for complete listing of Indications
and Usage, Contraindications, Warnings and Precautions. Contact AGA
Medical Corporation for further information. Delivery Sheath sizing based

unique lobe design was created to conform to the LAA. The waist acts as an articulating, compliant connection between the
disc and lobe, thus allowing the disc to self-orient to the LAA wall. The disc provides complete coverage of the LAA orifice
and provides apposition against the chamber wall with gentle tension. Two radiopaque markers and two radiopaque threads
enhance the device visibility.
The AMPLATZER PFO Occluder (PFO) is a self-expandable, double-disc device made from a Nitinol wire mesh. The
two discs are linked together by a short connecting waist allowing free motion of each disc. In order to increase its
closing ability, the discs contain thin polyester fabric. The polyester fabric is securely sewn to each disc by a polyester thread.
Transcatheter Patent Foramen Ovale closure with the PFO reports over 98.5% occlusion rates at six and 12 month follow-up
with a simple-to-perform procedure and low adverse event risk.1
A M P L AT Z E R  S t r u c t u r a l  H e a r t  O c c l u s i o n  S y s t e m s
AMPLATZER Cardiac Plug positioned in the LAA
2
AMPLATZER PFO Occluder
positioned in the Patent
Foramen Ovale
9-ACP-007-016	 16	 20	 6.5	 9	 ≥ 3.0 (0.118)	 ≤ 100
9-ACP-007-018	 18	 22	 6.5	 10	 ≥ 3.3 (0.130)	 ≤ 100
9-ACP-007-020	 20	 24	 6.5	 10	 ≥ 3.3 (0.130)	 ≤ 100
9-ACP-007-022	 22	 26	 6.5	 10	 ≥ 3.3 (0.130)	 ≤ 100
9-ACP-007-024	 24	 30	 6.5	 13	 ≥ 4.3 (0.170)	 ≤ 100
9-ACP-007-026	 26	 32	 6.5	 13	 ≥ 4.3 (0.170)	 ≤ 100
9-ACP-007-028	 28	 34	 6.5	 13	 ≥ 4.3 (0.170)	 ≤ 100
9-ACP-007-030	 30	 36	 6.5	 13	 ≥ 4.3 (0.170)	 ≤ 100
ACP Order
Numbers
[A] Lobe
Diameter

five years.1
A M P L AT Z E R  S t r u c t u r a l  H e a r t  O c c l u s i o n  S y s t e m s
3
AMPLATZER Septal
Occluder positioned in
the ASD
*The size of the ASD is the waist diameter. Device selection is based on the balloon measured diameter of the defect
(i.e., a 10 mm defect will require a 10 mm device.)
1 Closure data based on standard Septal Occluder only. Data on file. AGA Medical Corporation Post-market Evaluation Annual Report.
9-ASD-004	 4	 12	 3	 16	 6; 45°
9-ASD-005	 5	 13	 3	 17	 6; 45°
9-ASD-006	 6	 14	 3	 18	 6; 45°
9-ASD-007	 7	 15	 3	 19	 6; 45°
9-ASD-008	 8	 16	 3	 20	 6; 45°
9-ASD-009	 9	 17	 3	 21	 6; 45°
9-ASD-010	 10	 18	 3	 22	 6; 45°
9-ASD-011	 11	 21	 4	 25	 7; 45°
9-ASD-012	 12	 22	 4	 26	 7; 45°
9-ASD-013	 13	 23	 4	 27	 7; 45°
9-ASD-014	 14	 24	 4	 28	 7; 45°
9-ASD-015	 15	 25	 4	 29	 7; 45°
9-ASD-016	 16	 26	 4	 30	 7; 45°
9-ASD-017	 17	 27	 4	 31	 7; 45°
9-ASD-018	 18	 28	 4	 32	 8; 45°
9-ASD-019	 19	 29	 4	 33	 8; 45°
9-ASD-020	 20	 30	 4	 34	 9; 45°
9-ASD-022	 22	 32	 4	 36	 9; 45°
9-ASD-024	 24	 34	 4	 38	 9; 45°
9-ASD-026	 26	 36	 4	 40	 10; 45°
9-ASD-028	 28	 38	 4	 42	 10; 45°
9-ASD-030	 30	 40	 4	 44	 10; 45°
9-ASD-032	 32	 42	 4	 46	 12; 45°
9-ASD-034	 34	 44	 4	 50	 12; 45°
9-ASD-036	 36	 46	 4	 52	 12; 45°
9-ASD-038	 38	 48	 4	 54	 12; 45°
9-ASD-040	 40	 50	 4	 56	 12; 45°
ASO
Order
Numbers
[A] Device Size or

A M P L AT Z E R  S t r u c t u r a l  H e a r t  O c c l u s i o n  S y s t e m s
4
AMPLATZER®
Cribriform Occluder
Transcatheter closure for the majority of
Atrial Septal Defects (ASD).
The AMPLATZER Cribriform Occluder (ACO) is a self-expandable, double-disc device made from a Nitinol wire mesh. The two
discs are linked together by a short connecting waist. In order to increase its closing ability, the discs are filled with polyester
fabric. The polyester fabric is securely sewn to each disc by a polyester thread. Matched disc diameter for broad contact
surface to cover fenestrations. Stocking both AMPLATZER Septal and Cribriform Occluders provides you the ability to choose
the appropriate devices for a wide size range of defects.
AMPLATZER
Cribriform
Occluder in
the ASD
9-ASD-MF-018	 18	 3	 8; 45°
9-ASD-MF-025	 25	 3	 8; 45°
9-ASD-MF-030	 30	 3	 8; 45°
9-ASD-MF-035	 35	 3	 9; 45°
9-ASD-MF-040	 40	 3	 10; 45°
ACO Order
Numbers
[A] Device Size
or RA & LA Disc

with a polyester thread. The device is specifically designed with 7 mm waist length to accommodate the muscular septal wall.
The MuscVSD can be implanted either by venous or arterial catheter technique.
The AMPLATZER P.I. Muscular VSD Occluder (PIMuscVSD) is an extension of the AMPLATZER Muscular VSD Occluder family
of devices. The PIMuscVSD is a self-expandable, double disc device made from a Nitinol wire mesh. The two discs are linked
together by a connecting waist corresponding to the size of the VSD. In order to increase the occlusion ability, the discs and
waist are filled with polyester patches which are securely sewn to the Nitinol wire mesh with a polyester thread. Patients with
an acute VSD rupture following myocardial infarction typically have a “thicker” ventricular septum therefore the length of the
device waist is longer than the Muscular VSD device.
AMPLATZER
Muscular VSD
Occluder in
the VSD
9-VSDMUSC-004	 4	 7	 9	 5 or 6; 45° or 180°
9-VSDMUSC-006	 6	 7	 14	 6; 45° or 180°
9-VSDMUSC-008	 8	 7	 16	 6; 45° or 180°
9-VSDMUSC-010	 10	 7	 18	 6; 45° or 180°
9-VSDMUSC-012	 12	 7	 20	 7; 45° or 180°
9-VSDMUSC-014	 14	 7	 22	 8; 45° or 180°
9-VSDMUSC-016	 16	 7	 24	 8; 45° or 180°
9-VSDMUSC-018	 18	 7	 26	 9; 45° or 180°
MuscVSD Order
Numbers
[A] Device
Size or Waist

RECOMMENDED SHEATH SIZE
PAGE
AMPLATZER TorqVue Delivery System 45° or 180° (60 or 80 cm length)	 11
AMPLATZER TorqVue Exchange System 45° or 180° (60 or 80 cm length)	 12
AMPLATZER Noodlewire 	 14
AMPLATZER Guidewire	 15
RECOMMENDED ACCESSORIES
ORDERING
INFORMATION
B
CA A
C
B
5
A M P L AT Z E R  S t r u c t u r a l  H e a r t  O c c l u s i o n  S y s t e m s
9-VSD-MUSC-PI-016	 16	 10	 26	 9; 45° or 180°
9-VSD-MUSC-PI-018	 18	 10	 28	 9; 45° or 180°
9-VSD-MUSC-PI-020	 20	 10	 30	 10; 45°
9-VSD-MUSC-PI-022	 22	 10	 32	 10; 45°
9-VSD-MUSC-PI-024	 24	 10	 34	 10; 45°
PIMuscVSD Order
Numbers
[A] Device
Size or Waist

Membranous Ventricular Septal Defects (VSD).
The AMPLATZER Membranous VSD Occluder (MembVSD) is a self-expandable, double disc device made from Nitinol wire
mesh. The two discs are connected by a short cylindrical waist which corresponds to the defect size. In order to increase its
closing ability, the device is filled with polyester fabric. The fabric is sewn into the device with polyester thread. Due to the close
proximity of perimembranous ventricular septal defects to the aortic valve, the device has been designed with eccentric discs
to avoid interference with the aortic valve.
A M P L AT Z E R  S t r u c t u r a l  H e a r t  O c c l u s i o n  S y s t e m s
AMPLATZER Membranous VSD Occluder in the VSD
6
9-VSD-MEMB-004	 4	 8	 10	 7; 180°
9-VSD-MEMB-005	 5	 9	 11	 7; 180°
9-VSD-MEMB-006	 6	 10	 12	 7; 180°
9-VSD-MEMB-007	 7	 11	 13	 7; 180°
9-VSD-MEMB-008	 8	 12	 14	 7; 180°
9-VSD-MEMB-009	 9	 13	 15	 7; 180°
9-VSD-MEMB-010	 10	 14	 16	 7; 180°
9-VSD-MEMB-011	 11	 15	 17	 7; 180°
9-VSD-MEMB-012	 12	 16	 18	 7; 180°
9-VSD-MEMB-013	 13	 17	 19	 8; 180°
9-VSD-MEMB-014	 14	 18	 20	 8; 180°
9-VSD-MEMB-015	 15	 19	 21	 9; 180°
9-VSD-MEMB-016	 16	 20	 22	 9; 180°
9-VSD-MEMB-017	 17	 21	 23	 9; 180°
9-VSD-MEMB-018	 18	 22	 24	 9; 180°
MembVSD Order
Numbers
[A] Device
Size or Waist

in high flow vessels by the extended rims; 2 mm larger than the distal lobe body. In addition, the small radiopaque marker
centered on the long edge of the distal rim provides improved visualization of orientation.
AMPLATZER
Vascular Plug II
deployed in
peripheral
vasculature
AMPLATZER
Vascular Plug III
deployed in
peripheral vasculature
9-AVP2-003	 3	 6	 4	 5	 0.056	 100
9-AVP2-004	 4	 6	 4	 5	 0.056	 100
9-AVP2-006	 6	 6	 4	 5	 0.056	 100
9-AVP2-008	 8	 7	 4	 5	 0.056	 100
9-AVP2-010	 10	 7	 5	 6	 0.070	 100
9-AVP2-012	 12	 9	 5	 6	 0.070	 100
9-AVP2-014	 14	 10	 6	 8	 0.086	 100
9-AVP2-016	 16	 12	 6	 8	 0.086	 100
9-AVP2-018	 18	 14	 7	 9	 0.098	 100
9-AVP2-020	 20	 16	 7	 9	 0.098	 100
9-AVP2-022	 22	 18	 7	 9	 0.098	 100
AVP II Order
Numbers
[A] Device
Diameter

(cm)
DELIVERY SYSTEM MINIMUM REQUIREMENTS
ORDERING
INFORMATION
OR*A
B
* The AVP III is delivered utilizing either a Sheath or Guide Catheter meeting the minimum internal diameter requirements.
The device is packaged with a Nitinol delivery wire with 155cm length and 0.025 inches diameter at the proximal end.
Device size based on long (A) and short (B) axes of Distal Lobe Body
• Extended Rims (C) are 2mm larger than the Distal Lobe Body
• Unconstrained Length (D) is 6.5 mm
* The AVP II is delivered utilizing either a Sheath or Guide Catheter meeting the minimum internal diameter requirements.
9-AVP3-042	 4	 2	 4	 6	 1.65; 0.065	 120	 2.8
9-AVP3-063	 6	 3	 4	 6	 1.65; 0.065	 120	 4.2
9-AVP3-084	 8	 4	 5	 7	 1.83; 0.072	 120	 5.7
9-AVP3-103	 10	 3	 5	 7	 1.83; 0.072	 120	 5.5
9-AVP3-105	 10	 5	 5	 7	 1.83; 0.072	 120	 7.1
9-AVP3-123	 12	 3	 7	 9	 2.49; 0.098	 120	 6.0
9-AVP3-125	 12	 5	 7	 9	 2.49; 0.098	 120	 7.7
9-AVP3-143	 14	 3	 7	 9	 2.49; 0.098	 120	 6.5
9-AVP3-145	 14	 5	 7	 9	 2.49; 0.098	 120	 8.4
AVP III Order
Numbers
[A] Device

DELIVERY SYSTEM MINIMUM REQUIREMENTS
* Use of other diagnostic catheters may result in an inability to deliver or deploy the device. Refer to the manufacturers’ Instructions For Use of these
diagnostic catheters as the manufacturer may make changes without notice that may impact the suitability for use with our AMPLATZER Vascular Plug 4.
** The AMPLATZER Vascular Plug 4 is delivered utilizing a 0.038” guidewire compatible diagnostic catheter.
*** The AMPLATZER Vascular Plug 4 is packaged with a 155 cm long PTFE coated delivery wire.
A M P L AT Z E R  D e l i v e r y  S y s t e m s  &  A c c e s s o r i e s
11
AMPLATZER®
TorqVue 45º and 180º
Delivery System
The AMPLATZER TorqVue 45º and 180º Delivery System (ITV) consists of a delivery sheath, dilator, loader, plastic vise and
delivery cable. The ITV is engineered specifically to provide easy loading, advancement, positioning and release of the
AMPLATZER Occluder devices.  Product features include a reinforced polymer delivery sheath with stainless steel braid for
added kink-resistance, PTFE internal lumen for reduced friction during occluder advancement and transitions to a softer distal
segment for improved maneuverability in tortuous anatomy.
9-ITV06F45/60	 6	 45	 60	 ASO & MuscVSD
9-ITV07F45/60	 7	 45	 60	 ASO & MuscVSD
9-ITV07F45/80	 7	 45	 80	 ASO  & MuscVSD
9-ITV08F45/60	 8	 45	 60	 ASO, ACO, MuscVSD & PFO
9-ITV08F45/80	 8	 45	 80	 ASO, ACO, MuscVSD & PFO
9-ITV09F45/80	 9	 45	 80	 ASO, ACO, MuscVSD, PIMuscVSD & PFO
9-ITV10F45/80	 10	 45	 80	 ASO & PIMuscVSD
9-ITV12F45/80	 12	 45	 80	 ASO
9-ITV13F45/80	 13	 45	 80	 ASO
9-ITV05F180/60	 5	 180	 60	 ADO & MuscVSD
9-ITV06F180/60	 6	 180	 60	 ADO & MuscVSD
9-ITV06F180/80	 6	 180	 80	 ADO & MuscVSD
9-ITV07F180/80	 7	 180	 80	 ADO & MuscVSD
9-ITV08F180/80	 8	 180	 80	 MuscVSD
9-ITV09F180/80	 9	 180	 80	 MuscVSD & PIMuscVSD
ITV Order
Numbers
Sheath
Size

TorqVue LP Delivery System
The AMPLATZER TorqVue 45º and 180º Exchange System (EITV) is a delivery system especially adapted for use in conjunc-
tion with the AMPLATZER Occluder devices. The system components are identical to the ITV, with the exception of the dilator,
which incorporates an enlarged inner lumen for passage over a delivery cable. The EITV is intended for removal of the ITV and
subsequent exchange for an ITV of equal or larger diameter.
The AMPLATZER TorqVue 45° x 45° Delivery Sheath (TV45x45) is a delivery system intended to provide a pathway through
which devices are introduced within the chambers and coronary vasculature of the heart or in the peripheral vasculature. The
distal segment, with two 45° angles, is designed to ease access to the left atrial appendage (LAA) using a transseptal approach
for LAA closure with the ACP. The system includes a delivery sheath, dilator and flush adapter. Note the 9 Fr delivery system
does not include a flush adapter.
The AMPLATZER TorqVue LP (Low Profile) Delivery System (TVLP) is a braided catheter delivery system available in 4 and 5
French sizes. The flexible distal catheter segment allows for ease of use in tortuous anatomy. It also features a braided delivery
cable with flexible Nitinol tip. The delivery system is especially designed for use in conjunction with the
AMPLATZER Duct Occluder II (ADO II).
A M P L AT Z E R  D e l i v e r y  S y s t e m s  &  A c c e s s o r i e s
9-EITV09F45/80	 9	 45	 80	 ASO, ACO, MuscVSD & PFO
9-EITV12F45/80	 12	 45	 80	 ASO, ACO, MuscVSD & PFO
9-EITV06F180/80	 6	 180	 80	 ADO & MuscVSD
9-EITV08F180/80	 8	 180	 80	 ADO & MuscVSD
EITV Order
Numbers
Sheath
Size

9-TV45x45-10F-100	 10	 45x45	 100
9-TV45x45-13F-100	 13	 45x45	 100
TV45x45 Order
Numbers
Sheath
Size
(Fr)
Tip
Angle
(°)
Usable
Length
(cm)
ORDERING
INFORMATION
9-TVLP4F-060	 4	 60	 165
9-TVLP4F-080	 4	 80	 190
9-TVLP5F-060	 5	 60	 165
9-TVLP5F-080	 5	 80	 190
TVLP Order
Numbers
Catheter
Size

TorqVue 2 Delivery Sheath
TorqVue DX Diagnostic Catheter
The AMPLATZER TorqVue Delivery System with Pusher Catheter (ITVP) provides rotational control of the
AMPLATZER Membranous VSD Occluder (MembVSD) for confident placement in the defect. It offers enhanced torque control,
kink resistance and sheath radiopacity to facilitate device attachment, loading, delivery and deployment. The pusher catheter
allows for orientation of the device within the defect. The ITVP also contains a translucent loader to allow confirmation of col-
lapse, flush and air removal.
The AMPLATZER TorqVue 2 Delivery Sheath (TV2) consists of a delivery sheath and dilator. The TV2 is engineered specifically
to provide a delivery solution with increased kink resistance, improved maneuverability and minimal risk of vessel damage and
agitation.1 The radiopaque tip of the TV2 facilities in precise positioning and accurate device placement. With a low-friction
PTFE sheath the lining also allows for a smooth, controlled device delivery.
The AMPLATZER TorqVue DX Diagnostic Catheter (TVDX) is the reliable choice for peripheral diagnostic catheterization.
The soft tip segment is designed to reduce vessel trauma and is visible under fluoroscopy. The smooth catheter surface is also
designed to improve tracking in tortuous vasculature. The catheter is designed with a flexible braid pattern allowing for improved
steerability.
9-ITVP07F180/80	 7	 180	 80
9-ITVP08F180/80	 8	 180	 80
9-ITVP09F180/80	 9	 180	 80
ITVP Order Numbers Sheath
Size
(Fr)
Tip
Angle
(°)
Usable
Length
(cm)
ORDERING
INFORMATION
13
1 Data on file at AGA Medical (3020740-001) (302678).
9-TV2-05F120	 5	 0.072	 Straight	 120
9-TV2-06F120	 6	 0.083	 Straight	 120
9-TV2-07F120	 7	 0.096	 Straight	 120
TV2 Order
Numbers
Sheath
Size
(Fr)
Inner
Diameter
(in)
Curve Sheath Usable
Length (cm)
ORDERING
INFORMATION
9-TVDX-5F-035-125HH1	 5	 125	 0.035	 Head Hunter 1
9-TVDX-5F-038-100MPA1	 5	 100	 0.038	 Multipurpose 1
9-TVDX-5F-038-100VER	 5	 100	 0.038	 Vertebral
9-TVDX-5F-038-65VER	 5	 65	 0.038	 Vertebral
9-TVDX-5F-038-65CB1	 5	 65	 0.038	 Cobra 1
9-TVDX-5F-038-65CB2	 5	 65	 0.038	 Cobra 2
TVDX Order
Numbers
Catheter
Size

AMPLATZER®
45º and 180º  Delivery System
45º and 180º Exchange System
Noodlewire
The AMPLATZER 45º and 180º Delivery System (DEL) consists of a delivery sheath, dilator, loader, plastic vice and
delivery cable. The delivery system was designed to facilitate attachment, loading, delivery and deployment of the
AMPLATZER Occluder devices.
The AMPLATZER 45º and 180º Exchange System (EXCH) consists of a delivery sheath, dilator, loader, plastic vice and
delivery cable. The delivery system was designed to facilitate attachment, loading, delivery and deployment of the
AMPLATZER Occluder devices.
The AMPLATZER Noodlewire (Noodlewire) is developed for use with the MuscVSD, PIMuscVSD and MembVSD Occluders. The
Noodlewire facilitates crossing of the VSD for device delivery. It has PTFE coating for excellent glide and positioning capabili-
ties for arterial – venous (A-V) loop formation and an atraumatic J-Tip design to reduce the risk of internal wall damage.
A M P L AT Z E R  D e l i v e r y  S y s t e m s  &  A c c e s s o r i e s
14
9-DEL-6F-45/60	 6	 45	 60	 ASO, MuscVSD
9-DEL-7F-45/60	 7	 45	 60	 ASO, MuscVSD
9-DEL-7F-45/80	 7	 45	 80	 ASO, MuscVSD
9-DEL-8F-45/60	 8	 45	 60	 ASO, MuscVSD
9-DEL-8F-45/80	 8	 45	 80	 ASO, MuscVSD
9-DEL-9F-45/80	 9	 45	 80	 ASO, MuscVSD
9-DEL-10F-45/80	 10	 45	 80	 ASO
9-DEL-12F-45/80	 12	 45	 80	 ASO
9-DEL-5F-180/60	 5	 180	 60	 ADO
9-DEL-6F-180/80	 6	 180	 60	 ADO, MuscVSD
9-DEL-7F-180/80	 7	 180	 80	 ADO, MuscVSD
9-DEL-8F-180/80	 8	 180	 80	 ADO, MuscVSD
9-DEL-9F-180/80	 9	 180	 80	 ADO, MuscVSD
DEL Order
Numbers
Sheath
Size
(Fr)
Tip
Angle
(°)
Usable
Length
(cm)
Device Best
Used With
ORDERING
INFORMATION
9-EXCH-9F-45/80	 9	 45	 60	 ASO, MuscVSD
9-EXCH-12F-45/80	 12	 45	 60	 ASO
9-EXCH-6F-180/80	 6	 180	 80	 ADO, MuscVSD
9-EXCH-8F-180/80	 8	 180	 80	 ADO, MuscVSD
EXCH Order
Numbers
Sheath
Size